RESULTADO PROVA TEORICA PET-SAUDE DIGITAL 2025/2026

NOME DO PARTICIPANTES
Agnyh Helena

Alexander Luis Antonieti Silva
Ana Julia da Cunha Mendonca
Ana Laura Francisco Pimentel
Ana Livia Silva Mamede

Andrey Fernando Morais Barbosa
Arthur Augusto Vasconcelos de Oliveira Silva
Arthur dos Santos Pavan

Arthur Silva de Padua

Beatriz Coelho Brunelli

Beatriz Pereira Santana

Beatriz Silva de Padua

Carolina Ferreira Rodrigues
Caué Silva Rasteiro

Claudio Mayke Ferreira

Davy Henrique de Sousa Pelliciari
Diego Henrique Cunha de Melo
Eduarda de Paula Oliveira
Eduarda Roberta Borges da Silva
Eduardo de Miranda

Eduardo Luis de Faria Carrenho
Elias José Borges Barbosa

Elisa Borges Giacometti

Enzo Alvarenga Mariano

Erika Toyama Steiner

Evelyn Assis Silva

Everson Ribeiro da Silva

Fabricio Padua da Silva

Felipe Barbosa Brito

Felipe Jorge Battarra

Flavia Figueiredo Freitas Costa
Franciele Bonato de Souza
Gabriel Nunes Valério Fonseca
Gabriela de Aguiar Watanabe
Gabriela e Silva Pires

Gabriela Pinheiro Silva

Gabriele Alves Pereira de Oliveira
Geovana Cardoso Silva

Giovana Gongalves Pastre
Giovana Moreira Leonel
Giovanna Lins Pereira Alves
Giulia Terra

Guilherme Ferreira Faria
Guilherme Henrique Andrade Pimentel
Heitor Silvério de Souza

Helena Lemos Ferreira

Heloisa Delbianchi Granero
Isabela Camargos Martins Elias
Isadora Idalgo Chieregato
Isadora Macchetti Jabur e Silva
Isadora Neves Fidelis

Isadora Requer Kairala

Jessica Jodas Camargo
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Jo3do Pedro de Carlos Silveira
Jodo Vitor

Julia de Arruda Garcia

Julia Fenerick de Freitas

Julia Guimaraes Rezende

Julia Haddad Zerlotini

Jdlia Mariana Morais Pimenta
Julia Oliveira Campos

Julia Rios de Assis

Juliana Bueno Ferreira

Juliana Silveira Queiroz de Araljo
Juliana Vieira Lemos

Karina Fernandes de Oliveira
Kawany Nogueira Oliveira
Kerolaine da Silva Goulart

Lara de Almeida Vilela Melo
Lara Maria Oliveira Melo

Larissa Tavares Pavan

Laura Costa Nunes

Luana Beatriz Vaz Ribeiro

Lucas Telini Silva

Luciano Afonso Faciroli

Luciano Neves Mazarao Junior
Luis Guilherme Lima Farias
Manuela da Cruz

Marcela Oliveira Gomes

Marcos Antonio Marcula Nunes de Oliveira
Maria Carolina Sicchieri

Maria Clara Citolino Marinzeck
Maria Clara de Oliveira Chicaroni
Maria Eduarda Ferreira

Maria Eduarda Gomes Fideles
Maria Fernanda Andrade Neves
Maria Gabriela Orlandini

Maria Laura Silva Mamede

Maria Luiza Oliveira

Maria Paula Piola de Resende
Maria Theresa Simeda Faria Perin
Mariana Froner Steck

Marilia Silva Matos

Marina Neves Andrade

Matheus Reis Ribeiro

Pablo Henrique Fernandes

Paula Maria de Freitas Pereira
Pedro e Silva Pires

Pedro Felicio Costa

Rafael Ferreira Marques
Duplicado

Rafaela Freitas Fortunato
Rafaela Teles Almeida

Raquel Neves de Alvarenga Rojas
Raul Santiago Leite

Rosa Gonzales Ribeiro Meneghetti

PRESENCA

Presente
Ausente
Ausente
Presente
Ausente
Ausente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Ausente
Ausente
Presente
Presente
Ausente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Ausente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Ausente
Presente
Ausente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Ausente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Ausente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Ausente
Ausente
Presente
Presente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Presente
Presente
Ausente
Presente

ACERTOS

23
0
0

18
0
0

24

23

22

19
0
0

23

21
0

23

23

20

24

23
0

21

19

21
0

23
0

22

24

19

22

23

22
0

20

18

20

22
0

24

23

21
0
0

24

22
0
0
0

22

24
0

21



NOME DO PARTICIPANTES
Sofia Silva Prado

Tais Teixeira Garcia

Thales Vinicius Leal Barcelos

Tiago Santana Gongalves

Tulio Malta Martins Borges

Victor Pacheco

Vinicius de Luca Prado

Vitorio Henrigue de Sousa Custddio
Wilker Correa Garcia

Yasmim Alves Ferreira

Yasmim Aparecida Duarte Andrade
Zahara Andrade David
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